
Hygostar household gloves BETTINA yellow, Latex, size L

Household glove Bettina by Hygostar: The household glove BETTINA is universally
applicable. As a high-quality cleaning glove it reliably protects your hands from moisture,
cleaning agents and alkalis. It is suitable for handling food and is very comfortable to wear
due to the flocked inside. The high latex content ensures outstanding elasticity and
extreme tear resistance. The glove is suitable for many different applications such as
industry, canteen, laboratory or cleaning.
• Universal glove, 30cm
• latex, flocked with cotton inside
• extremely tear-resistant
• secure grip due to honeycomb profile
• with extra high latex content for best wearing comfort
• rolled edge catches drops with raised hands
• ideal fit
• for industry, household, kitchen, canteen and laboratory
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item number WL48841

model Hygostar-25928

model line Hygostar Bettina

manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

manufacturer item number 25928

order unit 1 PU

content unit 12 pair

colour manufacturer yellow

Colour yellow

material gloves latex

Length of glove(s) 30 cm

glove size L

coating without coating

powder-free yes

knobs no

features slip-proof, tearproof

Other versions
item number glove size

WL48851 S

WL48846 M

WL48841 L

WL48835 XL

WL48838 XXL
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